EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: T24D9040
D-SUB / Machined Pin / PCB-Straight / Rearside-HEX-PCB-SNAP-IN / Male
CHKD WilsonDRW: Jason
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com

ROHS
G3= 15µ AU
Ordering Informations
G= Rear Rivet +
Fixed Screw
5,0x10,0mm
I= Rear Rivet +
Fixed Screw
4,8x11,8mm
K= Rear Rivet +
Fixed Screw
5,8x12,0mm
Parts Option Code
F= Closed-Hex
Rivet 5,8mm
J= Rear Rivet +
Loose Screw
5,8x12,0mm
H= Rear Rivet +
Loose Screw
4,8x11,8mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH
Part No.:
D-SUB / Machined Pin / PCB-Straight /
Rearside-HEX-PCB-SNAP-IN / Male
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
T24D9040
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 31.01.2023
Customer:
Jamy